
operator nr_a_taxi valabil_a_taxi
ADU TAXI SRL 652 21.05.2019
ANDY ND SRL 625 21.05.2019
APOFIL EXIM CO SRL 700 04.05.2022
APOFIL EXIM CO SRL 699 04.05.2022
APOFIL EXIM CO SRL 668 04.05.2022
ARGOODRAA SRL 892 19.05.2021
ARGOODRAA SRL 893 19.05.2021
BUGA TOPTAXI SRL 438 26.05.2020
BUSILA RODICA PFA 111 15.05.2018
CALAPOD GIGI JENICA PFA 065 15.05.2021
CHILIAN SILVIU IULIAN PFA 126 06.05.2022
CHIROSCA MARCEL PFA 231 25.05.2021
COSTEA FILIP PFA 237 24.05.2021
COSTIULEANU AUREL PFA 108 14.05.2022
COTEA STEFAN PFA 172 20.05.2020
DE POPPE SRL 590 15.05.2018
DOBREA ALEXANDRU PFA 102 15.05.2018
GEORGE TOTO SRL 369 06.05.2019
IACOB I MARIUS II 265 06.05.2020
ISACOV MIRCEA DORINEL PFA 106 13.05.2020
LOGHIN I STEFAN FLORENTIN PFA 263 20.05.2020
LOGISTIC STIL SRL 399 21.05.2022
MALAXA AUTOMOBILE SRL 789 19.05.2021
MAXXDOR SRL 434 15.05.2018
MAXXDOR SRL 435 15.05.2018
MIMI COCO TRANS SRL 427 15.05.2018
MIMI COCO TRANS SRL 424 15.05.2018
MUSCA LAURENTIU ANDREI II 247 20.05.2020
NACU MARIAN PFA 013 14.05.2022
NAIMAN VIO SRL 574 26.05.2020
NISTAR SRL 648 04.05.2020
ONOFREI IOAN PFA 110 30.05.2021
PAGU ANDREI PFA 203 16.05.2021
POIENASU TAXVAL SRL 841 06.05.2020
SAMATAX 2010 SRL 439 15.05.2018
SCAMA SIC SRL 598 04.05.2022
SOFIMAR TAX SRL 690 04.05.2022
SORKHADA SRL 430 15.05.2018
TATU STEFAN JAN PFA 431 05.05.2020
TAXI 949 SRL 433 15.05.2018
TEODORASC BOGDAN CATALIN PFA 804 04.05.2022
VEMED TAX SRL 801 06.05.2019

operator nr_Aut_Transport valabil_Aut_Transport
BUSILA RODICA PFA 722235 15.05.2018
CALAPOD GIGI JENICA PFA 760276 15.05.2021
CHILIAN SILVIU IULIAN PFA 233865 06.05.2022
CHIROSCA MARCEL PFA 760278 25.05.2021
COSTEA FILIP PFA 759772 24.05.2021
COSTIULEANU AUREL PFA 233871 14.05.2022
COTEA STEFAN PFA 487583 20.05.2020
DOBREA ALEXANDRU PFA 722234 15.05.2018
IACOB I MARIUS II 487982 06.05.2020
ISACOV MIRCEA DORINEL PFA 487983 13.05.2020
LAURIAMANDI SRL 487570 18.05.2020
LOGHIN I STEFAN FLORENTIN PFA 487591 20.05.2020
LUFALEX SRL 722461 12.05.2018
MAXXDOR SRL 722237 15.05.2018
MIMI COCO TRANS SRL 722238 15.05.2018
MUSCA LAURENTIU ANDREI II 487586 20.05.2020
NACU MARIAN PFA 233872 14.05.2022
NISTAR SRL 487578 04.05.2020
ONOFREI IOAN PFA 760282 30.05.2021
PAGU ANDREI PFA 760280 16.05.2021
SCAMA SIC SRL 233876 04.05.2022
SOFIMAR TAX SRL 233866 04.05.2022
SORKHADA SRL 722236 15.05.2018
TATU STEFAN JAN PFA 487588 05.05.2020
TAXI 949 SRL 760343 15.05.2021
TEODORASC BOGDAN CATALIN PFA 233870 04.05.2022
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